
 
 
 
 

 
OCTOBER 2020 – i1 

Friday 23 Oct-20 Introduction to Implant Dentistry 

Saturday 24 Oct-20 Treatment Planning  

Friday 27 Nov-20 Minor Oral Surgery 

Saturday 28 Nov-20 Occlusion 

Friday 11 Dec-20 CBCT Masterclass 

Saturday 12 Dec-20 Digital Implant Workflow & Digital Smile Design 

Friday 15 Jan-21 Digital Implant Workflow 

Saturday 16 Jan-21 Digital Workflow 

Friday 5 Feb-21 Restoration of Implants 1 

Saturday 6 Feb-21 Restoration of Implants 2 Dentures 

Friday 9 Apr-21 Hard Tissue Defects 

Saturday 10 Apr-21 Soft Tissue Graft 

Friday 7 May-21 Sinus Considerations 

Saturday 8 May-21 All on 4 

Friday 4 Jun-21 Restorative Complications 

Saturday 5 Jun-21 Biological Complications 

TBC 
  

Bone Graft and Ridge Splitting Cadaver 1 

TBC 
  

Bone Graft and Ridge Splitting Cadaver 1 

TBC   Case VIva 


